
 

JURONGVILLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MID-YEAR EXAMINATION 2018  

Timetable for Secondary 2 Express 
 

Date/Day Time Subject/Paper Duration Remarks 

26 Apr Thu 

 

0800 – 1000 MT P1 2 h 
Venue: own classrooms 

CL: 2A(18), 2B(20), 2C(11) 

HCL: 2A(8), 2B(4), 2C(14) 

 

Venue: MPR6 Level 2 

ML: 2A(11), 2B(13), 2C(12) 

1100 – 1230 MT P2 1 h 30 min 

0800 – 1000 Higher CL P1 2 h 

1100 – 1245 Higher CL P2 1 h 45 min 

27 Apr Fri 0800 – 0950 English P1 1 h 50 min 
 

1100 – 1215 Mathematics P2 1 h 15 min 
 

30 Apr Mon 0800 – 0950 English P2 1 h 50 min 
 

2 May Wed 0800 – 0915 Mathematics P1 1 h 15 min 
 

3 May Thu 0800 – 0900  History  1 h 
 

4 May Fri 0800 – 1000 Science 2 h 
 

1115 – 1145  MT / HCL P3   30 min  
Venue: own classrooms 

CL: 2A(18), 2B(20), 2C(11) 

HCL: 2A(8), 2B(4), 2C(14) 

 

Venue: MPR6 Level 2 

ML: 2A(11), 2B(13), 2C(12) 

7 May Mon 0800 – 0930  Literature 1 h 30 min 
 

8 May Tue 0800 – 0900 Geography 1 h 
 

9 May Wed 0800 – 0900 Food & Consumer 
Education 

1 h 
 

10 May Thu 0800 – 0845  English P3 45 min 
 

 

NOTE: 

1. Students need to be at the examination venue 10 minutes before the start of the paper. 

2. Students are dismissed after their last paper of the day. 

3. Unless stated otherwise, all students will take their papers in their respective classes. 

 

 

 

___________________________ 

Mdm Flora Ong                   
Principal      
27 Mar 2018 




